CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI - 3A COPPA ITALIA

25-26 GENNAIO 2025
Distance Classification 1500 meter JUN C+D MEN

Final Group 1
1 91
2 28
3 30
4 34
5 38
6 40
7 87
Final Group 2
8 37
9 78
10 99
11 83
12 82
13 90
14 27
Final Group 3
15 32
16 36
17 88
18 84
19 93
20 79
21 80
22 31

23 96

MICHELE GIACOMELLI
MATTIA BRACCHI
MANUEL CUNACCIA

LIAM MAI TUAN PIETROBONO

DIEGO SILVESTRI
SIMONE ZAMPEDRI
DIEGO DI BELLA

SAMUELE SIGHEL
GABRIELE BALLABIO
RAFFAELE VIVIANI
MATTEO BONETTI
MATTEO BERTOLDI
DANIELE FURLANI
LORENZO ANDREATTA

GIACOMO MOSER
RICCARDO RIBODINO
DENNIS ERLACHER
MARCO CARLIN
MARCO MARTINELLI
DIEGO BALLIN
RICCARDO BARETTO

BOR
BOR
SGP
SES

BOR
SCP
BOR

SCP
SES

BOR
BOR
SCP
SCP
CcppP

SCP
VGT
BOR
SCP
BOR
VGT
BOR

MARCO ABATU DARDANELLO NECVGT
Semi Final Group 1

TOMMASO ORLANDI

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /25/01/2025/11:59:18

VGT
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100
80
70
60
50
44
40

36
32
28
24
20
18
16

14
12
10
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2-1
1-2
2-3
1-4
3-5
1-6
2-7

3-1

3-3
4-4
5-5
4-6
>-p

7-1
5-2
6-3
6-4
8-5
7-6
6-7
7-8

Time

2:36.428
2:36.458
2:38.130
2:38.332
2:39.608
2:51.012
2:51.118

2:37.608
2:37.727
2:39.883
2:41.702
2:49.932
2:56.481

1:47.673
1:51.420
1:43.545
1:50.687
1:52.517
1:53.346
1:54.167
1:51.713



